©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
December, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MPS5172/D
MPS5172
General Purpose Transistor
NPN Silicon
Features

2
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPS5172 TO−92 5000 / Bulk
MPS5172RLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000/Ammo Pack
MPS5172RLRM TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
MPS5172G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Bulk
MPS5172